FINAL K-12 SCHOOL TAXATION RATES AND TAXES
DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT - REPORT DATE JUNE 13, 2018
1-1-17 VALUATIONS FOR 2018-2019 BUDGETS

SPRINGVILLE 6138

Tax Rate
Subtotal General 10.79948
Instructional Support 0.04605
Total General 10.84553
Management 0.70028
Amana Library
Voted Physical Plant and Equipment 1.34000
Regular Physical Plant and Equipment 0.33000
Reorganization Equalization
Public Education/Recreation (Playground)
Debt Service 2.45629
GRAND TOTAL 15.67210

Taxable Valuation
Tax Increment (TIF) Valuation
Debt Service/PPEL/ISL Valuation

Total Dollars
1,542,155
6,577
1,548,732
99,999

191,378
47,130

350,806
2,238,045

With Gas & Electric
142,799,029
20,320
142,819,349

Property Tax Dollars
1,524,737

6,503

1,531,240

98,870

189,217
46,598

346,844
2,212,769

W/O Gas & Electric
141,186,109
20,320
141,206,429

Estimated Utility
Replacement
Dollars

17,418
74
17,492
1,129

2,161

532

3,962
25,276



