## FINAL K-12 SCHOOL TAXATION RATES AND TAXES DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT - REPORT DATE JUNE 13, 2018 1-1-17 VALUATIONS FOR 2018-2019 BUDGETS

**SPRINGVILLE** 

6138

				<b>Estimated Utility</b>
				Replacement
	Tax Rate	<b>Total Dollars</b>	<b>Property Tax Dollars</b>	<b>Dollars</b>
Subtotal General	10.79948	1,542,155	1,524,737	17,418
Instructional Support	0.04605	6,577	6,503	74
Total General	10.84553	1,548,732	1,531,240	17,492
Management	0.70028	99,999	98,870	1,129
Amana Library				
Voted Physical Plant and Equipment	1.34000	191,378	189,217	2,161
Regular Physical Plant and Equipment	0.33000	47,130	46,598	532
Reorganization Equalization				
Public Education/Recreation (Playground)				
Debt Service	2.45629	350,806	346,844	3,962
GRAND TOTAL	15.67210	2,238,045	2,212,769	25,276
		With Gas & Electric	W/O Gas & Electric	
Taxable Valuation		142,799,029	141,186,109	
Tax Increment (TIF) Valuation		20,320	20,320	
Debt Service/PPEL/ISL Valuation		142.819.349	141.206.429	